4-158
SOFT START-UP VALVE
MAVS series
Specification
Model MAVS200 MAVS300 MAVS400
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air

3(R)
MAVS400 ─ 15A ─ 1 ─ □─ B ─ AC110 ─ L ─ □
Order example
MODEL
200
300
400
PORT SIZE
  8A: 1/4 (for 200 type)
10A: 3/8 (for 300 type)
15A: 1/2 (for 400 type)
EXTERIOR COLOR (*)
PRESSURE GAUGE
BRACKET
1: Silver (for air unit 401 series)
3: Cool gray (for air unit 401-W, 403 series)
Blank: Without pressure gauge
C: Pressure gauge (PG-40)
Blank: Without
B: L type bracket
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
Blank: DIN connector
L: DIN connect with LED indicator
E: Explosion protection (Table 1)
(E type use black coil)
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
* MAVS200/300 only have cool gray, if selected MAVS200/300 type can skip this option.
MAVS400 ─ F ─ □
Order example of Adaptor
MODEL ADAPTOR
with smooth
pressure
relief
200
300
400
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
* By using the adaptor with smooth pressure relief, when air
supplied from valve is off, the air inside the body will be released,
smoothly and safely. (The exhausting duration will be around 40
seconds for 10L volume)
4-159
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm
ent
PLC Control System
Pilot & Mechanical Valve
Material
SOFT START-UP VALVE
MAVS Inside structure & Parts list
Flow feature
Piston B switching pressure (Close→Open)
Needle valve flow characteristics
Inlet pressure 0.5 MPa
0.25 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
O
ut
le
t p
re
ss
ur
e
 M
P
a
Fl
ow
  l
/m
in
.(A
N
R
)
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.45
0.35
0.25
0.15
0.05
1               2              3              4             5
MAVS300
MAVS200